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GENERAL FINISH NOTE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DE-BURR AND BREAK
ALL SHARP EDGES
BEFORE FINISH AND/OR
SHIPPING

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

ANGLES *.25°

TWO PLACE DECIMAL  +0.010
THREE PLACE DECIMAL +0.005
FOUR PLACE DECIMAL +0.0005
UNMARKED FILLETS/CHAMFER .06
DE-BURR ALL PARTS
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MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

63 RA SURFACE FINISH

ALL FEATURES MUST MEET
SPECIFICATION AFTER PLATING
BEFORE POWDER-COAT IF
PLATED OR POWDER-COATED
SEE FINISH

7300-0000-00 ULINC OVERALLS

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
B |7300-0000-00 A
SCALE:1:1 |  SHEET1OF2

4

3

2

1



366 —=

8.243

f

Ow

15.668

.381 ]

o
e
OFF_OM
0| DI
=]
[==]
=]
[==]
=]
==
==l
O (]

o]

16.034

2.123

5.300

1.201

(¢]
° (0]
Q
©
©

10.943

(o]

00000000000
00000000000
00000000000
00000000000
00000000000  |o
00000000006

06666666660
©0666000000
©66006600060
22006808060
06666660000
000000606060
000000008006
00000008000 |0
00000060006
00000000068
00000000006
00000000000
©0000000000
00000000000
©00000000000G
60000000000
06660000000 O
00000600000
00000008G00
000006008000
06668080600
00000000060

o

— [~ 256

GENERAL FINISH NOTE
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